Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Walker SL
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ISES oY ¥
Nl <& &
& ¥ > 23

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Friday 3/1/2013
Saturday 3/2/2013
Sunday 3/3/2013
Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM
Monday 3/4/2013
Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM
Tuesday 3/5/2013
Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM
Wednesday 3/6/2013
Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM
Thursday 3/7/2013




Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Friday 3/8/2013
Saturday 3/9/2013
Sunday 3/10/2013
Monday 3/11/2013
Tuesday 3/12/2013
Wednesday 3/13/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Thursday

3/14/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Fawn Mountain




Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Friday 3/15/2013
Saturday 3/16/2013
Sunday 3/17/2013
Monday 3/18/2013
Tuesday 3/19/2013
Wednesday 3/20/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Thursday

3/21/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Fawn Mountain




Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Friday 3/22/2013
Saturday 3/23/2013
Sunday 3/24/2013
Monday 3/25/2013
Tuesday 3/26/2013
Wednesday 3/27/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Thursday

3/28/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Fawn Mountain




Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Friday 3/29/2013
Saturday 3/30/2013
Sunday 3/31/2013
Monday 4/1/2013
Tuesday 4/2/2013
Wednesday 4/3/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Thursday

4/4/2013

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Fawn Mountain




Dudley Dudley Weiss Weiss  Valley Park Houghtaling

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach

4/5/2013

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Saturday 4/6/2013
Sunday 4/7/2013
Monday 4/8/2013
Tuesday 4/9/2013
Wednesday 4/10/2013

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Kayhi Track Meet

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM
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Dudley Dudley Weiss Weiss Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Thursday 4/11/2013

Friday 4/12/2013 _
Kayhi Softball
Home vs.
JDHS, Craig
Saturday 4/13/2013
Sunday 4/14/2013
Kayhi Track
Monday 4/15/2013 Practice 3:30-
5PM
Kayhi Track

Tuesday 4/16/2013 Practice 3:30-

5PM
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain
Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
Kayhi Track
Wednesday 4/17/2013 Practice 3:30-
5PM
Kayhi Track
Thursday 4/18/2013 Practice 3:30-
5PM
Kayhi Track Jason
Friday 4/19/2013 Practice 3:30- | JCC/USFS ~ 12-
5PM 3:30 3 mi test
970-222-9698
Saturday 4/20/2013
Sunday 4/21/2013
Kayhi Track
Monday 4/22/2013 Practice 3:30-
5PM




Dudley
Upper

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

d
S X
& &

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-
Coach Ball

&
&

Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain

v O &
QQ? €§%§%
23 &

Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Baseball Regional
Series

Tuesday 4/23/2013
Wednesday 4/24/2013
Thursday 4/25/2013
Friday 4/26/2013
Saturday 4/27/2013
Sunday 4/28/2013
NMaAndawv A/na/HN12

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Pracrtica 2:20N.-




Date

Tuesday 4/30/2013
Wednesday 5/1/2013
Thursday 5/2/2013
Friday 5/3/2013

Saturday

5/4/2013

Dudley Dudley
Upper Lower

JO Softball Games
10:15-2PM

Weiss
1

WERS
2

d
O
&

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

v
@

Houghtlaling T- Walker SL
Ball

Fawn Mountain

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Hershey Track & Field

Scott Brown/USCG
PT Test @ 4:20
stb694@yahoo.com

9am - 4pm




Sunday 5/5/2013
Monday 5/6/2013
Tuesday 5/7/2013
Wednesday 5/8/2013
Thursday 5/9/2013

CridAwv

c/1n/mNn12

Dudley
Upper

Dudley
Lower

JO Softball Games
5:30-9:30PM

JO Softball Game
5:30PM

Weiss
1

WERS
2
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Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Coach Ball

Fawn Mountain

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM




Date Dudley Dudley
Upper Lower

Saturday

5/11/2013

Weiss
1

WERS
2

JO Softball Game
5:30PM

Sunday 5/12/2013
Monday 5/13/2013
Tuesday 5/14/2013
Wednesday 5/15/2013

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM




Dudley Dudley

d
O
&

v
@

\WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

1 2 Coach Ball

Kayhi Track
Practice 3:30-
5PM

Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower
Thursday 5/16/2013
JO Softball Game
5:30PM
Friday 5/17/2013
JO Softball Games
10:15-2PM
Saturday 5/18/2013
Sunday 5/19/2013
Monday 5/20/2013
Tuesday 5/21/2013
JO Softball Games
5:30-9:30PM
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 2 Coach Ball

JO Softball

Games 5:30
Wednesday 5/22/2013| 9:30PM
Thursday 5/23/2013 Kayhi Softball Kayhi Baseball Regionals

Home vs.
JDHS,

Saturday 5/25/2013
Sunday 5/26/2013
Monday 5/27/2013

Tuesday 5/28/2013

JO Softball Games
5:30-9:30PM

Senior League Games
5:30-10:30PM
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Date Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Wednesday

Thursday 5/30/2013
JO Softball Games
5:30-9:30PM

Friday 5/31/2013
Parks & Rec
JO Softball Games Girls Summer
10:15-2PM Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 6/1/2013
Sunday 6/2/2013

Monday 6/3/2013




Date

Dudley Dudley Weiss Weiss

&
&

e

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
JO Softball Games Senior League Game  6-
5:30 - 9:30PM 8:30PM
Tuesday 6/4/2013
JO
z(:rt:s! Senior League Games
5:30- 5:30-10:30PM
Wednesday 6/5/2013| 9:30PM
: Parks & Rec | Homeschool
JO Softball Games Senior League Games Girls Summer S
5:30 - 9:30PM 5:30-10:30PMPM Soccer Club occer
5:30-7:30PM | 3:30-5:30PM
Thursday 6/6/2013
Senior League Game  6-
8:30PM
Friday 6/7/2013
. Parks & Rec
JO Softball Games Senior League Games Girls Summer
10:15-2PM 10-5:30PM Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 6/8/2013
Sunday 6/9/2013
Senior League Games Jg;%r_'zszi;ilézzs
5:30-10:30PM Testing  1-4PM
Monday 6/10/2013




Date

Dudley Dudley

Weiss

WERS

&
&

e

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
JO Softball Games Senior League Games pr:;?lses"o[;c:zpe
5:30 - 9:30PM 5:30-10:30PM Group" 1-3PM
Tuesday 6/11/2013
JO
z‘:;:)s! Senior League Games
5-30- 5:30-10:30PM
Wednesday 6/12/2013| 9:30PM
: Parks & Rec [ Homeschool
JO Softball Games Senior League Games Girls Summer S
5:30 - 9:30PM 5:30-10:30PM Soccer Club occer
5:30-7:30PM 9-11AM
Thursday 6/13/2013
Senior League Game  6-
8:30PM
Friday 6/14/2013
. Parks & Rec
JO Softball Games Senior League Games Girls Summer
10:15-2PM 10-5:30PM Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 6/15/2013
Sunday 6/16/2013
Senior League Games
5:30-10:30PM
Monday 6/17/2013




Dudley
Upper

Dudley
Lower

JO Softball Games

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL

Coach Ball

Senior League Game  6-
8:30PM

Walker LL Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Boys Soccer
Practice "Europe

Fawn Mountain

Senior League Games
5:30-10:30PM

Senior League Game  6-
8:30PM

Group" 1-3PM
Parks & Rec [ Homeschool
Girls Summer S
Soccer Club occer
5:30-7:30PM 9-11AM
Parks & Rec

Girls Summer
Soccer Club 3-
5PM

5:30 - 9:30PM
Tuesday 6/18/2013
Wednesday 6/19/2013

JO Softball Games

5:30 - 9:30PM
Thursday 6/20/2013
Friday 6/21/2013

JO Softball Games
10:15-2PM

Saturday 6/22/2013
Sunday 6/23/2013
Monday 6/24/2013

Senior League Games
5:30-10:30PM
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

. Boys Soccer
Senior League Games Practice "Europe
5:30-10:30PM S arop
Group" 1-3PM
Tuesday 6/25/2013
JO Softball 5:30- Senior League Games
9:00 PM 5:30-10:30PM
Wednesday 6/26/2013
JO Parks & Rec | Homeschool
Softball Senior League Games Girls Summer Soccer
5:30 - 5:30-10:30PM Soccer Club
: 5:30-7:30PM 9-11AM
Thursday 6/27/2013| 9:00 PM
Senior League Game  6-
8:30PM
Friday 6/28/2013
Parks & Rec
10 Senior League Game Girls Summer
Softball 10 Noon-6PM Socc:rp?\:/:ub 3-

Saturday 6/29/2013| -5PM

Sunday 6/30/2013

Monday 7/1/2013
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Dudley Dudley Weiss Weiss Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain
Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
Tuesday 7/2/2013
Wednesday 7/3/2013
Parks & Rec | Homeschool
Girls Summer S
Soccer Club occer
5:30-7:30PM 9-11AM
Thursday 7/4/2013
Friday 7/5/2013
Parks & Rec
Girls Summer
Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 7/6/2013
Drop-In Frisbee
Cara Lundi 254
9778 10AM-
Sunday 7/7/2013 Noon
Monday 7/8/2013




Tuesday

7/9/2013

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Wednesday 7/10/2013
Psarks & Rec Girls Homeschool
ummer Soccer
Club 5:30-7:30PM Soccer
(will stay behind
Thursday 7/11/2013 the goals this date) 9-11AM
Friday 7/12/2013
Parks & Rec
Girls Summer
Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 7/13/2013
Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
Sunday 7/14/2013 3002
Monday 7/15/2013




Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain
Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
Tuesday 7/16/2013
Wednesday 7/17/2013
Thursday 7/18/2013
Friday 7/19/2013
Clayton Jones
254-7575
11:00 - 5:00
Family
Saturday 7/20/2013 Gathering
Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
Sunday 7/21/2013 3002
Monday 7/22/2013




Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain
Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball
Tuesday 7/23/2013
Wednesday 7/24/2013
Thursday 7/25/2013
Friday 7/26/2013
Parks & Rec
Girls Summer
Soccer Club 3-
5PM
Saturday 7/27/2013
Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
Sunday 7/28/2013 3002
Monday 7/29/2013




Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 7/30/2013
Wednesday 7/31/2013
Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM
Thursday 8/1/2013
Friday 8/2/2013
Saturday 8/3/2013
Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM  Neil
Kinunen 254-
Sunday 8/4/2013 3002
Monday 8/5/2013




Dudley Dudley Weiss Weiss

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 8/6/2013
Wednesday 8/7/2013
Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM
Thursday 8/8/2013
Friday 8/9/2013
Saturday 8/10/2013
Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM  Neil
Kinunen 254-
Sunday 8/11/2013 3002

Monday

8/12/2013




Tuesday

8/13/2013

Dudley
Upper

Wednesday 8/14/2013
Thursday 8/15/2013
Friday 8/16/2013
Saturday 8/17/2013
Sunday 8/18/2013

Monday

8/19/2013

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

d
O
&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Coach

v
&

Ball

&
&

Walker SL

N . O

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM

Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
3002



Dudley
Upper

Tuesday 8/20/2013
Wednesday 8/21/2013
Thursday 8/22/2013
Friday 8/23/2013
Saturday 8/24/2013
Sunday 8/25/2013

Monday

8/26/2013

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

d
O
&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-
Coach Ball

v

l
&

&

Walker SL

O o Q O
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Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Homeschool

Soccer
9-11AM

Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
3002




Dudley
Upper

Tuesday 8/27/2013
Wednesday 8/28/2013
Thursday 8/29/2013
Friday 8/30/2013
Saturday 8/31/2013
Sunday 9/1/2013

Monday

9/2/2013

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

d
O
&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Coach

v
&

Ball

&
&

Walker SL

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

v O &
@Oy \&\Q‘O&
Q e 60

Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM

Drop-In Soccer
2-4PM Neil
Kinunen 254-
3002




Tuesday

9/3/2013

&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Wednesday 9/4/2013
Thursday 9/5/2013
Friday 9/6/2013
Saturday 9/7/2013
Sunday 9/8/2013

&

Walker SL

N o o Q O
Coa S O
& & & Q~\?§ Y

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Monday

9/9/2013




Tuesday

9/10/2013

&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Wednesday 9/11/2013
Thursday 9/12/2013
Friday 9/13/2013
Saturday 9/14/2013
Sunday 9/15/2013

&

Walker SL

N o o Q O
Coa S O
& & & Q~\?§ Y

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Monday

9/16/2013




Tuesday

9/17/2013

&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Wednesday 9/18/2013
Thursday 9/19/2013
Friday 9/20/2013
Saturday 9/21/2013
Sunday 9/22/2013

&

Walker SL

N o o Q O
Coa S O
& & & Q~\?§ Y

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Monday

9/23/2013




Tuesday

9/24/2013

Dudley
Upper

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

&

Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T-

Coach

o

&

Ball

v

&
&

Walker SL

N o o Q O
Coa S O
& & & Q~\?§ Y

Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Wednesday 9/25/2013
Thursday 9/26/2013
Friday 9/27/2013
Saturday 9/28/2013
Sunday 9/29/2013

Monday

9/30/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

10/1/2013

Tuesday

Wednesday 10/2/2013

Thursday 10/3/2013

Friday 10/4/2013

Saturday 10/5/2013

Sunday 10/6/2013

Monday 10/7/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

10/8/2013

Tuesday

Wednesday 10/9/2013

Thursday 10/10/2013

Friday 10/11/2013

Saturday 10/12/2013

Sunday 10/13/2013

Monday 10/14/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

10/15/2013

Tuesday

Wednesday 10/16/2013

Thursday 10/17/2013
Friday 10/18/2013
Saturday 10/19/2013
Sunday 10/20/2013
Monday 10/21/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Tuesday 10/22/2013

Wednesday 10/23/2013

Thursday 10/24/2013
Friday 10/25/2013
Saturday 10/26/2013
Sunday 10/27/2013
Monday 10/28/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Tuesday 10/29/2013

Wednesday 10/30/2013

Thursday 10/31/2013
Friday 11/1/2013
Saturday 11/2/2013
Sunday 11/3/2013

Monday 11/4/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Tuesday 11/5/2013

Wednesday 11/6/2013

Thursday 11/7/2013
Friday 11/8/2013
Saturday 11/9/2013
Sunday 11/10/2013

Monday 11/11/2013




Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 11/12/2013
Wednesday 11/13/2013
Thursday 11/14/2013
Friday 11/15/2013
Saturday 11/16/2013
Sunday 11/17/2013
Monday 11/18/2013




Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 11/19/2013
Wednesday 11/20/2013
Thursday 11/21/2013
Friday 11/22/2013
Saturday 11/23/2013
Sunday 11/24/2013
Monday 11/25/2013
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Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Walker SL Walker LL Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Tuesday 11/26/2013

Wednesday 11/27/2013

Thursday 11/28/2013
Friday 11/29/2013
Saturday 11/30/2013
Sunday 12/1/2013

Monday 12/2/2013
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Walker SL Walker LL

Dudley Dudley \WEIRS \WEIRS Valley Park Houghtaling Houghtlaling T- Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain Fawn Mountain

Upper Lower 1 2 Coach Ball

Tuesday 12/3/2013

Wednesday 12/4/2013

Thursday 12/5/2013
Friday 12/6/2013
Saturday 12/7/2013
Sunday 12/8/2013

Monday 12/9/2013




Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 12/10/2013
Wednesday 12/11/2013
Thursday 12/12/2013
Friday 12/13/2013
Saturday 12/14/2013
Sunday 12/15/2013
Monday 12/16/2013




Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 12/17/2013
Wednesday 12/18/2013
Thursday 12/19/2013
Friday 12/20/2013
Saturday 12/21/2013
Sunday 12/22/2013
Monday 12/23/2013




Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Tuesday 12/24/2013
Wednesday 12/25/2013
Thursday 12/26/2013
Friday 12/27/2013
Saturday 12/28/2013
Sunday 12/29/2013
Monday 12/30/2013




Dudley
Upper

12/31/2013

Dudley
Lower

Weiss
1

WERS
2

Valley Park Houghtaling
Coach

Houghtlaling T-
Ball

o
D¢

Walker SL

Walker LL

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain

Fawn Mountain





































TSAS selling lemonade outside
of the field to raise funds for
Humane Society 8am - ???

Walker SL/LL




























Neil Kinunen will be doing a drop in
adult group but will have them
meet at 8PM to avoid conflicts



Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM




Homeschool
Soccer
9-11AM




K-1st 10-11:30



2-5th Noon - 3

6-8th Noon - 3

9-12th 6:15 - 9:15



Neil Will
coordinate
with KYSL



Neil Will
coordinate
with KYSL



Neil Will
coordinate
with KYSL

























































